
Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 1

4 506 Julia Sanderson Hereford 06/14/12

3 731 Andrew Littlefield Hereford 05/08/12

2 311 Trent George Hereford 05/03/12 B/O

1 453 Trent Neal Hereford 05/03/12

CLASS 2

4 537 James Brown Hereford 04/24/12 B/O

3 522 Kelsey Steketee Hereford 04/22/12 B/O

6 474 Hunter Jamieson Hereford 04/20/12

2 703 Andrew Johnston Hereford 04/10/12

5 521 Kristin Bielema Hereford 04/05/12 B/O

1 106 Max Goble Hereford 04/01/12

CLASS 3

5 347 Victoria Olger Hereford 03/30/12

2 156 Aaron Pastryk Hereford 03/25/12 B/O

1 105 Hailey Goble Hereford 03/22/12

3 325 Kyle Longcore Hereford 03/22/12 B/O

4 522 Kelsey Steketee Hereford 03/18/12 B/O

CLASS 4

3 279 Adrienne Holmes Hereford 03/15/12

4 702 Cole Johnston Hereford 03/15/12

6 215 Laura Simpkins Hereford 03/12/12

1 107 Grant Goble Hereford 03/10/12

7 241 Amy Thueme Hereford 03/07/12

5 474 Hunter Jamieson Hereford 03/05/12

2 238 Morgan Cook Hereford 03/04/12

CLASS 5

5 521 Kristin Bielema Hereford 02/21/12 B/O

1 522 Kelsey Steketee Hereford 02/06/12

4 345 Robert Olger Hereford 02/04/12

7 368 Elizabeth Miller Hereford 02/01/12

6 512 Chandler Steele Hereford 02/01/12 B/O

2 157 Jared Pinkerton Hereford 01/21/12

3 521 Kristin Bielema Hereford 01/20/12 B/O

CLASS 6

1 279 Adrienne Holmes Hereford 09/02/11

CHAMPION & RESERVE HEREFORD



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 8

2 214 Tyler Klopfenstein Simmental 05/25/12 B/O

3 101 Jada Baker Simmental 05/10/12 B/O

1 283 Hayley Albrecht Simmental 05/05/12

CLASS 9

4 574 Abby Wilson Simmental 04/26/12

2 282 Claudia Albrecht Simmental 04/23/12

3 238 Morgan Cook Simmental 04/16/12 B/O

5 507 Kody Myers Simmental 04/04/12 B/O

1 452 Madalyn Stewart Simmental 04/03/12

CLASS 10

scratch 727 Cassie King Simmental 03/23/12

2 576 Amber Pickard Simmental 03/22/12 B/O

1 512 Chandler Steele Simmental 03/14/12 B/O

3 643 Madison Ellis Simmental 03/09/12

4 558 Hannah Campbell Simmental 03/03/12

5 212 Kaylynn Meeker Simmental 03/01/12

CLASS 11

6 252 Grace Mott Simmental 02/22/12

1 727 Cassie King Simmental 02/21/12

2 394 Tyler Landis Simmental 02/17/12 B/O

4 715 Jake DeLong Simmental 02/13/12

5 396 Raelyn Bussing Simmental 02/11/12

7 253 Ty Mott Simmental 02/09/12

3 101 Jada Baker Simmental 02/03/12 B/O

CLASS 12

1 398 Wyatt Hoffman Simmental 01/21/12

2 254 Kara Mott Simmental 01/17/12

3 483 Ty Lattimore Simmental 01/05/12

CHAMPION & RESERVE SIMMENTAL

CLASS 14

1 421 Keenan Simpkins Maine 06/28/12 B/O

CLASS 15

1 581 Kendra VanOrder Maine 04/15/12

3 422 Cole Simpkins Maine 04/10/12

2 424 Andrew Weaver Maine 04/09/12

4 548 Laken Polega Maine 04/06/12



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 16

2 251 Cameron Hayden Maine 02/28/12

4 681 Aleksei Johnston Maine 02/12/12 B/O

3 344 Garrett Slavik Maine 01/30/12 B/O

1 606 Clay Decker Maine 01/11/12

CHAMPION & RESERVE MAINE

CLASS 18

1 314 Mickayla Lyons AOB- Charolais 05/16/12

2 499 Brittany Pretzel AOB- Red Angus 05/16/12 B/O

CLASS 19

1 600 Adam AcMoody AOB- Sim Genetics 04/07/12

2 256 Blake Jarvis AOB- Gelbvieh 04/02/12

CLASS 20

1 230 Shay Bonham AOB- Charolais 03/29/12

2 257 Amy Mowry AOB- Gelbvieh 01/26/12 B/O

CLASS 21

1 178 Ellie Karweik AOB- Red Angus 09/04/11

CHAMPION & RESERVE AOB

CLASS 23

1 414 Kyle Bosserd Shorthorn 05/15/12 B/O

2 293 Wyatt Cool Shorthorn 05/01/12 B/O

CLASS 24

4 414 Kyle Bosserd Shorthorn 04/26/12 B/O

9 680 Jacob Noyce Shorthorn 04/25/12

1 302 Sterling Reichenbach Shorthorn 04/16/12

8 612 David Baumeister Shorthorn 04/10/12

6 666 Nicole Crittenden Shorthorn 04/10/12

2 669 Andrew Ropp Shorthorn 04/09/12

3 125 Andrea Urbach Shorthorn 04/06/12

5 694 Danielle Fleming Shorthorn 04/03/12

7 665 Shaylee Sherman Shorthorn 04/02/12



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 25

7 288 Kylie Bates Shorthorn 03/23/12

5 705 Paige Youdes Shorthorn 03/17/12 B/O

3 450 Brennen Meert Shorthorn 03/15/12

1 263 Cameron Ashley Shorthorn 03/07/12

2 675 Cody Cords Shorthorn 03/05/12

4 664 Skylee Sherman Shorthorn 03/03/12 B/O

6 258 Tara Wilson Shorthorn 03/02/12

CLASS 26

2 258 Tara Wilson Shorthorn 02/24/12 B/O

3 150 Kamryn Otto Shorthorn 02/21/12

1 477 Morgan Klosowski Shorthorn 02/12/12

scratch 671 Sydney Miller Shorthorn 02/08/12

5 627 Zac Molesworth Shorthorn 01/29/12

4 316 Taylor Ostrander Shorthorn 01/23/12

CLASS 27

2 576 Amber Pickard Shorthorn 12/05/11

1 294 Ty Cool Shorthorn 10/29/11

4 140 Kylea Braman Shorthorn 09/02/11

3 371 Hunter Geeseman Shorthorn 08/15/11 B/O

CHAMPION & RESERVE SHORTHORN

CLASS 29

3 276 Shay Hill Chi 06/24/12

2 568 Austen Hutchison Chi 06/02/12

1 100 Garrett Sattler Chi 05/17/12 B/O

4 565 Shelby Warner Chi 05/04/12

CLASS 30

3 615 Ryann Overweg Chi 04/30/12

2 417 Cole Menck Chi 04/20/12

1 541 Brandi Rupprecht Chi 04/16/12 B/O

6 304 Libby Venema Chi 04/16/12

5 613 Carley Hendrick Chi 04/15/12

4 570 Calvin Kittendorf Chi 04/14/12



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 31

2 569 Gabrielle Hutchison Chi 04/10/12

7 581 Kendra VanOrder Chi 04/10/12 B/O

1 323 Logan Thelen Chi 04/08/12 B/O

3 289 Laryssa Bates Chi 04/06/12 B/O

6 364 Sarah Diekevers Chi 04/05/12

4 558 Hannah Campbell Chi 04/02/12 B/O

8 257 Amy Mowry Chi 04/01/12 B/O

5 344 Garrett Slavik Chi 04/01/12 B/O

CLASS 32

8 445 Kelsey Jarvinen Chi 03/29/12

1 170 Emma Davison Chi 03/23/12

6 540 Brooke Rupprecht Chi 03/18/12 B/O

7 732 Shelby Woiderski Chi 03/18/12

4 119 Hayley Garbo Chi 03/13/12

2 454 Tyler Neal Chi 03/06/12

3 564 Triston Warner Chi 03/01/12

5 440 Samanatha Sinclair Chi 02/20/12

9 277 Ashley Gardner Chi 02/04/12

CLASS 33

1 682 Mikhail Johnston Chi 08/11/11

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHI

CLASS 35

3 579 Austin Pillars Angus 05/20/12

2 135 Dylan Kennedy Angus 05/07/12

1 302 Sterling Reichenbach Angus 05/07/12 B/O

CLASS 36

2 108 Mark Trowbridge Angus 04/21/12

1 302 Sterling Reichenbach Angus 04/14/12 B/O

3 193 Jaycie Brown Angus 04/08/12

4 268 Ryan Groves Angus 04/03/12



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 37

6 244 Katie Reid Angus 03/27/12 B/O

7 611 Amanda Kosal Angus 03/26/12 B/O

9 209 Lizzie Kuhns Angus 03/24/12

8 579 Austin Pillars Angus 03/23/12

4 213 Katrena Klopfenstein Angus 03/15/12 B/O

5 251 Cameron Hayden Angus 03/15/12

3 579 Austin Pillars Angus 03/15/12

1 135 Dylan Kennedy Angus 03/05/12

2 113 MacKenzie Chapman Angus 03/03/12

CLASS 38

4 109 Michael Brown Angus 02/20/12

1 149 Andrea Miles Angus 02/08/12

6 208 Keana Fahrni Angus 02/04/12

5 136 Patti Vaassen Angus 02/03/12 B/O

2 114 Kollin Johnson Angus 01/19/12

3 135 Dylan Kennedy Angus 01/09/12

CLASS 39

1 136 Patti Vaassen Angus 11/24/11

CHAMPION & RESERVE ANGUS

CLASS 41

3 277 Ashley Gardner Mainetainer 06/11/12 B/O

2 418 Zackery Menck Mainetainer 05/18/12

1 578 Shane Adams Mainetainer 05/14/12 B/O

scratch 394 Tyler Landis Mainetainer 05/13/12

CLASS 42

scratch 486 Morgan Carrick Mainetainer 04/24/12 B/O

3 674 Paige Cords Mainetainer 04/17/12 B/O

2 169 Ashley Boulis Mainetainer 04/12/12 B/O

1 452 Madalyn Stewart Mainetainer 04/10/12

4 341 Connor Toth Mainetainer 04/10/12

CLASS 43

1 286 Brianna Brudowski Mainetainer 03/30/12

4 552 Chelsi Greenman Mainetainer 03/22/12 B/O

2 643 Madison Ellis Mainetainer 03/18/12

3 411 Marissa Lund Mainetainer 03/17/12

5 624 Courtney Gordon Mainetainer 03/13/12



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 44

4 243 Danielle Wood-Seddon Mainetainer 03/08/12

1 576 Amber Pickard Mainetainer 02/18/12

3 640 Keely Holbrock Mainetainer 02/07/12

2 182 Danyelle Himburg Mainetainer 02/01/12

CHAMPION & RESERVE MAINETAINER

CLASS 46

3 315 Matisyn Howell Shorthorn Plus 06/10/12

4 671 Sydney Miller Shorthorn Plus 05/07/12

1 711 Rachel McLeod Shorthorn Plus 05/06/12

5 316 Taylor Ostrander Shorthorn Plus 05/03/12

2 664 Skylee Sherman Shorthorn Plus 05/02/12

CLASS 47

4 210 Macie Ludtke Shorthorn Plus 04/21/12 B/O

6 605 Casey Clementz Shorthorn Plus 04/15/12

5 244 Katie Reid Shorthorn Plus 04/11/12

scratch 668 Billie Weeks Shorthorn Plus 04/10/12

2 140 Kylea Braman Shorthorn Plus 04/05/12

3 438 Chloe Cumberworth Shorthorn Plus 04/03/12

1 695 Elizabeth Fleming Shorthorn Plus 04/03/12

CLASS 48

1 137 Jenna Ryder Shorthorn Plus 03/29/12

5 730 Blaine Cords Shorthorn Plus 03/29/12

7 642 Miles Wixom Shorthorn Plus 03/26/12

8 328 Ben Crites Shorthorn Plus 03/20/12 B/O

3 575 Kylie Pickard Shorthorn Plus 03/08/12 B/O

4 305 Cody Symons Shorthorn Plus 03/05/12

2 669 Andrew Ropp Shorthorn Plus 02/19/12

6 639 Cole Romzek Shorthorn Plus 02/07/12 B/O

CLASS 49

1 139 Claytyn Wishowski Shorthorn Plus 09/03/11

2 681 Aleksei Johnston Shorthorn Plus 08/05/11

CHAMPION & RESERVE SHORTHORN PLUS

CLASS 51

2 557 Carl Seidelman Limousin 03/16/12

1 719 Maddie Michael Limousin 03/12/12

3 700 Dean  Mogg Limousin 03/11/12

CHAMPION & RESERVE LIMOUSIN



Placing Ex # Exhibitor's Name Breed Weight Jkpt

CLASS 52

6 240 Jessie Thueme Commercial 452

2 343 Kylie Slavik Commercial 454

8 176 Sarah-Jane Sterrett Commercial 466

5 430 Wyatt Fuller Commercial 508

7 513 Valarie Miller Commercial 530

4 395 Isaac Waffle Commercial 534

3 498 Kelbie Stout Commercial 536 X

1 423 Wyatt Buzzell Commercial 536

CLASS 53

6 312 McKenna Rogers Commercial 540 X

scratch 285 Ella Brodowski Commercial 550

4 614 Caitlin Henne Commercial 572

7 482 Elizabeth Kavanagh Commercial 574 X

1 249 Taylor Harrison Commercial 574

2 425 Tyler Herzog Commercial 574 X

8 223 Mindy Smith Commercial 580 X

3 657 Quentin Andrews Commercial 586

5 513 Valarie Miller Commercial 590

CLASS 54

5 616 Emmy Dyer Commercial 600

6 173 Kimberly Wolfe Commercial 602 X

1 606 Clay Decker Commercial 604

3 315 Matisyn Howell Commercial 604

4 341 Connor Toth Commercial 606

9 712 Chaz Auten Commercial 612

8 239 Carlie Thueme Commercial 616

7 621 Courtney Heisler Commercial 624

2 124 Ryan Filhart Commercial 628

CLASS 55

8 440 Samanatha Sinclair Commercial 634

3 439 Derek Draher Commercial 638 X

5 286 Brianna Brodowski Commercial 640

9 617 Kyle Francisco Commercial 642

2 363 Josh Beukema Commercial 646 X

7 273 Danny Deschepper Commercial 654

4 330 Melinda Sweeney Commercial 654

6 429 Remington Fuller Commercial 654

1 113 MacKenzie Chapman Commercial 658 X



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 56

5 245 Aaron Zawacki Commercial 660

3 238 Morgan Cook Commercial 660

9 340 Jessica Grassel Commercial 676

6 426 Rebecca Herzog Commercial 680

4 322 Lucas Thelen Commercial 690 X

2 548 Laken Polega Commercial 692

1 280 Brianna Stockwell Commercial 692

8 180 Brenden Vollen Commercial 696

7 306 Olivia Birchmeier Commercial 698

CLASS 57

2 700 Dean  Mogg Commercial 702

1 233 Jordan Phillips Commercial 704

4 195 Nikki Hersch Commercial 712

9 567 Kaden Rogers Commercial 716

3 124 Ryan Filhart Commercial 716

8 179 Zachary Montney Commercial 718

6 568 Austen Hutchison Commercial 720

7 393 Kyle Landis Commercial 720

5 172 Jenna Wolfe Commercial 724

10 269 Haley Well-Hammer Commercial 730

CLASS 58

2 315 Matisyn Howell Commercial 740 X

5 145 Courtney Blonde Commercial 752

6 632 Keysha Burgess Commercial 756 X

3 408 Michall Hewitt Commercial 760

1 342 Madison Webster Commercial 764

4 361 Cora Schau Commercial 764 X

CLASS 59

5 284 Stephanie Maas Commercial 776

3 315 Matisyn Howell Commercial 776

8 713 Shane Auten Commercial 776 X

1 249 Taylor Harrison Commercial 784

6 634 Allison Hawken Commercial 788

7 430 Wyatt Fuller Commercial 788

4 174 Seth Wolfe Commercial 788

2 407 Chelsea Rohlan Commercial 796



Placing Ex # Exhibitor Breed DOB B/O

CLASS 60

2 168 Ashley Davis Commercial 800

7 641 Sammi Boettcher-Kellogg Commercial 800

scratch 413 MacKenzie Lund Commercial 830

5 333 Kaitlyn Brown Commercial 850

6 361 Cora Schau Commercial 866 X

3 146 Quentin Blonde Commercial 868

4 409 Gavin Laberdee Commercial 890 X

1 178 Ellie Karweik Commercial 896

CHAMPION & RESERVE COMMERICAL HEIFER

TOP FIVE B/O HEIFERS

TOP FIVE OWNED HEIFERS



Champion Hereford Heifer 156 Aaron Pastryk

Reserve Herefords Heifer 311 Trent George

Champion Simmental Heifer 238 Morgan Cook

Reserve Simmental Heifer 512 Chandler Steele

Champion Maine Heifer 344 Garrett Slavik

Reserve Maine Heifer 421 Keenan Simpkins

Champion AOB Heifer 257 Amy Mowry

Reserve AOB Heifer 499 Brittany Pretzel

Champion Shorthorn Heifer 414 Kyle Bosserd

Reserve Shorthorn Heifer 293 Wyatt Cool

Champion Chi Heifer 323 Logan Thelen

Reserve Chi Heifer 541 Brandi Rupprecht

Champion Angus Heifer 302 Sterling Reichenbach

Reserve Angus Heifer 302 Sterling Reichenbach

2012 CHAMPION B&O HEIFER DIVISION & OVERALL CHAMPIONS



Champion Mainetainer Heifer 578 Shane Adams

Reserve Mainetainer Heifer 169 Ashley Boulis

Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer 575 Kylie Pickard

Reserve Shorthorn Plus Heifer 639 Cole Romzek

Champion Limousin Heifer NONE

Reserve Limousin Heifer NONE

CHAMPION BRED & OWNED HEIFER 302 Sterling Reichenbach (Angus)

RESERVE BRED & OWNED HEIFER 302 Sterling Reichenbach (Res Angus)

THIRD OVERALL BRED & OWNEDHEIFER 238 Morgan Cook (Simmental)

FOURTH OVERALL BRED & OWNED HEIFER 156  Aaron Pastryk (Hereford)

FIFTH OVERALL BRED & OWNED HEIFER 323  Logan Thelen (Chi)

CHAMPION B&O HEIFER DIVISION & OVERALL CHAMPIONS



Champion Hereford Heifer 107 Grant Goble

Reserve Herefords Heifer 522 Kelsey Steketee

Champion Simmental Heifer 727 Cassie King

Reserve Simmental Heifer 283 Hayley Albrecht

Champion Maine Heifer 606 Clay Decker

Reserve Maine Heifer 251 Cameron Hayden

Champion AOB Heifer 600 Adam AcMoody

Reserve AOB Heifer 230 Shay Bonham

Champion Shorthorn Heifer 302 Sterling Reichenbach

Reserve Shorthorn Heifer 263 Cameron Ashley

Champion Chi Heifer 170 Emma Davision

Reserve Chi Heifer 323 Logan Thelen

Champion Angus Heifer 135 Dylan Kennedy

Reserve Angus Heifer 302 Sterling Reichenbach

2012 HEIFER DIVISION & OVERALL CHAMPIONS



Champion Mainetainer Heifer 452 Madalyn Stewart

Reserve Mainetainer Heifer 576 Amber Pickard

Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer 137 Jenna Ryder

Reserve Shorthorn Plus Heifer 695 Elizabeth Fleming

Champion Limousin Heifer 719 Maddie Michael

Reserve Limousin Heifer 557 Carl Seidelman

Champion Commerical Heifer 113 MacKenzie Chapman

Reserve Commerical Heifer 249 Taylor Harrison

CHAMPION HEIFER 600 Adam AcMoody (AOB)  Champion Jackpot

RESERVE HEIFER 135  Dylan Kennedy (Angus)  Reserve Jackpot

THIRD OVERALL HEIFER 107 Grant Goble (Hereford)

FOURTH OVERALL HEIFER 727 Cassie King (Simmental)

FIFTH OVERALL HEIFER 113 MacKenzie Chapman (Commerical)

2012 HEIFER DIVISION & OVERALL CHAMPIONS
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